ANTI-VIBRATION
BARS
ANTI-VIBRATION
MEGATOOLS
M E T A L C U T T I N G  T O O L S
ANTI-VIBRATION BARS
68 MEGATOOLS
M E T A L C U T T I N G  T O O L S

69MEGATOOLS
M E T A L C U T T I N G  T O O L S
Phone +7 812 633 07 17  •  Fax +7 812 633 07 18  •  E-mail: info@megatools.ru  •  www.megatools.ru
Ordering code D,
mm Boring ratio L1,
mm
L2,
mm
L3,
mm
L,
mm
Coolant
connection
thread, G
MCS20-05D-100 20 5 x D 100 40 40 180 G 1/4
MCS25-05D-130 25 5 x D 130 45 45 225 G 1/4
MCS32-05D-172 32 5 x D 172 52 64 288 G 1/4
Spare parts
O-ring for M20 Screw Hex key
CSC72 VB0308 CBR25
MCS20-05D-100
bar shown
M20 system. MCS..-05D-..
Ordering code D,
mm Boring ratio L1,
mm
L2,
mm
L3,
mm
L,
mm
Coolant
connection
thread, G
MDS20-08D-160 20 8 x D 160 105 80 240 G 1/4
MDS25-08D-200 25 8 x D 200 120 100 300 G 1/4
MDS32-08D-256 32 8 x D 256 142 128 384 G 3/8
M20 system. MDS..-08D-..
MDS20-08D-160
bar shown
DamperThrough coolant

70 MEGATOOLS
M E T A L C U T T I N G  T O O L S
Phone +7 812 633 07 17  •  Fax +7 812 633 07 18  •  E-mail: info@megatools.ru  •  www.megatools.ru
Ordering code D,
mm Boring ratio L1,
mm
L2,
mm
L3,
mm
L,
mm
Coolant
connection
thread, G
MDS20-10D-200 20 10 x D 200 120 80 280 G 1/4
MDS25-10D-250 25 10 x D 250 140 100 350 G 1/4
MDS32-10D-320 32 10 x D 320 165 128 448 G 3/8
Spare parts
O-ring for M20 Screw Hex key
CSC72 VB0308 CBR25
MDS20-10D-200

77MEGATOOLS
M E T A L C U T T I N G  T O O L S
Phone +7 812 633 07 17  •  Fax +7 812 633 07 18  •  E-mail: info@megatools.ru  •  www.megatools.ru
Ordering code D,
mm Boring ratio L1,
mm
L2,
mm
L3,
mm
L,
mm
Coolant
connection
thread, G
MCS40-05D-280 40 5 x D 280 72 80 360 G 1/2
MCS50-05D-350 50 5 x D 350 82 100 450 G 1/2
MCS60-05D-420 60 5 x D 420 92 120 540 G 1/2
Spare parts
Screw Hex key
VB0612 CBR50
M40 system. MCS..-05D-..
Ordering code D,
mm Boring ratio L1,
mm
L2,
mm
L3,
mm
L,
mm
Coolant
connection
thread, G
MDS40-08D-320 40 8 x D 320 180 160 480 G 1/2
MDS50-08D-400 50 8 x D 400 215 200 600 G 1/2
MDS60-08D-480 60 8 x D 480 247 240 720 G 1/2
M40 system. MDS..-08D-..
DamperThrough coolant
Through coolant
Spare parts

78 MEGATOOLS
M E T A L C U T T I N G  T O O L S
Phone +7 812 633 07 17  •  Fax +7 812 633 07 18  •  E-mail: info@megatools.ru  •  www.megatools.ru
Ordering code D,
mm Boring ratio L1,
mm
L2,
mm
L3,
mm
L,
mm
Coolant
connection
thread, G
MDS40-10D-400 40 10 x D 400 200 160 560 G 1/2
MDS50-10D-500 50 10 x D 500 245 200 700 G 1/2
MDS60-10D-600 60 10 x D 600 280 240 840 G 1/2
Spare parts
Screw Hex key
VB0612 CBR50
M40 system. MDS..-10D-..
Ordering code D,
mm Boring ratio L1,
mm
L2,
mm
L3,
mm
L,
mm
Coolant
connection
thread, G
MDS40-12D-480 40 12 x D 480 215 160 640 G 1/2
MDS50-12D-600 50 12 x D 600 270 200 800 G 1/2
MDS60-12D-720 60 12 x D 720 325 240 960 G 1/2
M40 system. MDS..-12D-..
DamperThrough coolant
Spare parts
Screw Hex key

insert by firmly locking the
top screw.
Through coolant
MODULAR
ANTI-VIBRATION BARS
88 MEGATOOLS
M E T A L C U T T I N G  T O O L S
Phone +7 812 633 07 17  •  Fax +7 812 633 07 18  •  E-mail: info@megatools.ru  •  www.megatools.ru
Ordering code D,
mm Boring ratio L1,
mm
L,
mm
LB,
mm Cartridge type
MDS16-06D-96 16 6 x D 96 160 140
MC16-SCLCR/L-06
MC16-SDUCR/L-07
MC16-SDXCR/L-07
MC16-STUCR/L-11